

## City of Key West, FL

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-59	982	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/19/	/2020			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	8/19/	/2020			Final action:	8/19/2020	
Title:	Appointing Charles Waite to the Key West Contractors Examining Board.						
Sponsors:	Teri Johnston						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Charles Waite Resume, 3. Charles Waite Application						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
8/19/2020	1	City Com	mission		Pa	ssed	Pass

Appointing Charles Waite to the Key West Contractors Examining Board.